Dear Mr. Konek:
We are responding to your two postcards of March 25, 1992, concerning our title list, Vietnam
Casualty list information relating to Helicopter units, the handbook Managing Electronic Records,
and the Code of Federal Regulations #20 and #23.
The Center for Electronic Records maintains electronic computer files appraised. as having ,
continuing value created by the Congress, the Courts, the Executive Office of the President,
numerous presidential commissions, and nearly 100 bureaus, departments, and other components
of executive branch agencies and their contractors.

BllAT. DNELLIHII UNIT SIIIKARY AJG) HOllE IKTERVIEH SURVEY-TRIP SUIMAIIYY
BllAT. EXTERNAL ITRIPI SURVEY AJG) TRIICK ITRIPI SURVEY
BllAT. LINK DATA AND 'lVIIH PROHIBITOR SURVEY
RECORDS OF THE TRUST TERRITORIES OF THE PACIFIC ISLAIGlS ITRUST TERRITORIES)
TRUST TERRITORIES. IHDEX TO THE RECORDS OF THE TRUST TERRITORIES OF THE PACIFIC ISLAIGlS
TRUST TERRITORIES. DEPAII'l1IEHI' IHDEX TO THE RECORDS OF THE TRUST TERRITORIES OF THE PACIFIC ISLAIGlS
TRUST TERRITORIES. SUB.JECT nmEX TO THE RECORDS OF THE TRUST TERRITORIES OF THE PACIFIC ISLAIGlS
RECORDS OF THE TRUST TERRITORIES OF THE PACIFIC ISLAIGlS, SOFTNARE
GENERAL RECORDS OF THE DEPAImIEXl' OF HOUSIIIII AJG) URBAN DEVELOPIIENl', R.II. Z07
HOUSIIIII EVAWATIOH FORK SURVEY. ADltIKISTRATIYE AGEHCY EXPERIIIEHT
RENABILITATIOH LOANS AM) IIIIANTS, HAln"ER FILE, 1968-1979
RECORDS OF THE MAR RELOCATION AU'I1IORITY, R.II. 210
BRA IMAR RELOCATION AUllIORITYI FORK Z6. EVACUEE S\IIIIWIY DATA I "LOCATOR IHDEX" J, 1942
- RECORDS OF THE U.S. JOINl' CHIEFS OF In"AFF, R.G. 218
COIISAT ACTIVITIES FILE I CACTA J, OCT. 1965-DEC. 1970
CACTA. OCT 1965-HOV 1965
CACTA. ~AN 1966-FEB 1966
CACTA. BAR 1966-APR 1966
CACTA. HAY 1966-~ 1966
CACTA. JUL 1966-AUG 1966
CACTA. SEP 1966-OCT 1966
CACTA. HOY 1966-DEC 1966
CACTA. JAN 1967-FES 1967
CACTA. HAR 1967-APR 1967
CACTA. HAY 1967-.lUN 1967
CACTA. JUL 1967-AUII 1967
CACTA. SEP 1967-OCT 1967
CACTA. DEC 1967
CACTA. JAN 1968-FEB 1968
CACTA. HAR 1968-APR 1968
CACTA. HAY 1968
CACTA. JUN 1968
CACTA. JUL 1968-AUII 1968
CACTA. SEP 1968-OCT 1968
CACTA. HOY 1968-DEC 1968
CACTA. JAN 1969-FES 1969
CACTA. HAR 1969-APR 1969
CACTA. HAY 1969-~ 1969
'"HaTE. FOR STATUS IDlE EXPLANATIOH SEE LAIn" PAGE
03l02/199Z 18.Z8.'16
DATASET

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
PAGE 3
NATIONAL ARCHIVES AIIII RECOII!S ADIIIHIS'I'JIATIOII
CENTER FOR ELE~IC RECOII!S IIIIIX I
12021 &01-5579
DATASET DATASET
TITLE srATUS
CACTA. JUL 1969-AUII 1969 NA
CACTA. SEP 1969-IICT 1969 NA
CACTA. NOV 1969-DEC 1969 NA
CACTA. JAM 1970-FEB 1970 NA
CACTA. lIAR 1970-APR 1970 NA
CACTA. IlAY 1970-JUIf 1970 NA
CACTA. JUL 1970-AUCI 1970 NA